Prestazioni Pista Atl. Novese 2023

A (ROMANO-RAME-CASTELLANO-
SCAGLIA)

A(Bonadio- Plazza - Basso)

A(Caviglia- Bonadio-Plazza -Basso)

A(Caviglia- Picolo-Plazza -Basso)

A(IUGA-PINGARO-MANDIROLA-
MONTUORI)

A(Lapaglia - luga - Mandirola -
Montuori)

A(Maggio - Romano - Castellano -
Scaglia)
A(Marchelli-Segatto-Cao-Dossena)
ADDUCI RAFFAELE
ALLEGRETTI LUCIA
ALLEGRETTI Lucia
ANGILERI ALESSANDRO
ASSANDRI FRANCESCO

B (MAGGIO-MINOIA-LOTITO-
DEMICHELI)

B(carano- Hammami- Picollo)
B(carano-Campi-Hammami-Gelli)
BASSO Margherita
BASSO MARGHERITA
BEL IMAM TARIK
BERRINO SIMONE
BERRINO SIMONE
BERRINO STEFANO
BERRINO STEFANO
BOCCHIO MARIO
BOCCHIO MARIO
BOCCHIO MARIO
BOCCHIO MARIO
BOCCHIO MARIO
BOCCHIO MARIO
BOCCHIO MARIO
BOCCHIO MARIO
BOCCHIO MARIO
BOTTAZZI SILVIA
BOTTAZZI SILVIA
BOTTAZZI SILVIA
BOTTAZZI SILVIA
CAMPI Maria
CAMPI MARIA

CAO SERGIO

CAO SERGIO

CAO SERGIO

CAO SERGIO

CAO SERGIO

Staffetta 4x100 cade Boissano
Staffetta 3x800 raga Volpiano

Staffetta 4x100 raga Volpiano
Staffetta 4x100 raga Bra

Staffetta 4x100 cade Boissano

Staffetta 4x100 cade Vercelli

Staffetta 4x100 cade Volpiano

Staffetta 4x400
Miglio

60mt

200mt

Miglio

Miglio

Alessandria
Novi

Bra indoor
Boissano
Novi

Novi

Staffetta 4x100 cade Boissano
Staffetta 3x800 raga Volpiano
Staffetta 4x100 raga Bra

60mt

60mt

Miglio

1lora
5000mt
Miglio

Miglio

Miglio

Miglio

Miglio

Miglio
1500mt
800mt

Miglio

Miglio

Miglio
1000mt
Miglio
1000mt
Salto in lungo
Marcia 2000mt
Marcia 2000mt
5000mt
800mt
1500mt
1500mt
1500mt

Gravellona
Bra

Novi

Asti

Novi

Novi

Asti
Vignate
Pioltello
Lonato
Cuneo
Asti

Asti
Cormano
Novi

Asti
Chivasso
Novi
Giaveno
Giaveno
Gravellona
Bra
Boissano
Alessandria
Cagliari
Cagliari
Cagliari

01/04/2023
22/04/2023

22/04/2023
14/05/2023

01/04/2023
27/05/2023

22/04/2023
15/04/2023
22/09/2923
28/01/2023
01/04/2023
22/09/2923
22/09/2923

01/04/2023
22/04/2023
14/05/2023
10/06/2023
14/05/2023
22/09/2923
25/03/2023
22/09/2923
22/09/2923
05/10/2023
21/05/2023
27/05/2023
01/07/2023
12/07/2023
09/09/2023
09/09/2023
16/09/2023
22/09/2923
05/10/2023
01/07/2023
22/09/2923
23/09/2923
23/09/2923
10/06/2023
14/05/2023
01/04/2023
15/04/2023
30/04/2023
06/05/2023
13/05/2023

58.72
09:54.86

01:01.10
01:02.90

59.01

57.12

58.45
05:49.50
6:01.8
8.92
28.68
6:31.8
6.17.6

01:02.35
10:28.64
01:07.12
9.87
10.14
6:10.7
16098
16:28.3
7.35.1
07:39.7
06:18.94
06:22.37
06:26.22
06:31.35
06:02.30
02:59.96
06:30.75
6:37.6
06:39.2
04:09.54
7:32.1
04:09.54
3.30
13:16.59
13:36.24
23:36.81
03:05.59
06:27.24
06:27.57
06:12.74

490

297
165

656



CAO SERGIO

CAO SERGIO

CAO SERGIO
CARANO Agnese
CARANO AGNESE
CARNIGLIA FABIO
CASERZA GUIDO
CASTELLANO SOFIA
CASTELLANO Sofia
CASTELLANO Sofia
CASTELLANO Sofia
CASTELLANO Sofia
CASTELLANO Sofia
CAVALLI GIOVANNI
CAVALLI GIOVANNI
CAVANNA GIOVANNI
CAVIGLIA Francesca
CAVIGLIA FRANCESCA
CUZZOLIN Maria Elena
DALIA PAOLO

DALLE CRODE MASSIMO
DALLE CRODE MASSIMO
DAPONTE RENATO
DAPONTE RENATO
DAPONTE RENATO
DEMICHELI Francesca
DEMICHELI Francesca
DEMICHELI Francesca
DEMICHELI Francesca
DENEGRI LIVIO
DEVASINI Beatrice
DHIMI HICHAM
DISPENSA CHRISTIAN
DOSSENA FRANCO
DOSSENA FRANCO
DOSSENA FRANCO
DOSSENA FRANCO
DOSSENA FRANCO
FASCIOLO DARIO
FERRETTI Matteo
FOSSATI MAURIZIO
FRATTINI ANTONIO
FRATTINI ANTONIO
GELLI Martina

GELLI MARTINA
GODINO ELSA
GODINO ELSA
GODINO ELSA
GODINO ELSA

GRACI CONCETTA

5000mt
3000mt
3000mt
Salto in lungo
Salto in lungo
Miglio

lora

60mt

300mt
300mt

Salto triplo
Salto triplo
Salto in lungo
lora
5000mt
Miglio

60mt
Salto in lungo
1000mt

1lora

Miglio

Miglio

lora
3000mt
5000mt
80mt
2000mt

80hs
Salto in lungo
1lora

Marcia 2000mt
1lora

lora

800mt
1500mt
800mt

Miglio

Miglio

Miglio
10000mt
Miglio

lora
5000mt
1000mt
1000mt
10000mt
3000mt siepi
3000mt
Miglio

Miglio

Cagliari
Santadi
Sassari
Gravellona
Bra

Novi

Asti

Bra indoor
Boissano
Vercelli
Vercelli
Giaveno
Giaveno
Asti

Novi

Asti
Gravellona
Bra
Gravellona
Asti

Novi

Asti

Asti

Cuneo
Novi
Boissano
Vercelli
Vercelli
Giaveno
Asti
Gravellona
Asti

Asti
Alessandria
Beinasco
Beinasco
Cuneo
Novi

Novi

Asti

Novi

Asti

Novi
Gravellona
Bra

Asti
Alessandria
Novi

Asti

Novi

14/05/2023
28/05/2023
02/06/2023
10/06/2023
14/05/2023
22/09/2923
25/03/2023
11/02/2023
01/04/2023
27/05/2023
27/05/2023
23/09/2923
23/09/2923
25/03/2023
22/09/2923
05/10/2023
10/06/2023
14/05/2023
10/06/2023
25/03/2023
22/09/2923
05/10/2023
25/03/2023
17/06/2023
22/09/2923
01/04/2023
27/05/2023
27/05/2023
23/09/2923
25/03/2023
10/06/2023
25/03/2023
25/03/2023
15/04/2023
13/05/2023
14/05/2023
12/07/2023
22/09/2923
22/09/2923
01/04/2023
22/09/2923
25/03/2023
22/09/2923
10/06/2023
14/05/2023
01/04/2023
15/04/2023
22/09/2923
05/10/2023
22/09/2923

24:26.75
14:02.24
13:47.86
2.83
3.32
6:13.2
15151
9.40
50.55
48.97
9.09
9.13
4.01
15091
19:09.7
07:23.6
9,86
3.00
3:57.39
13684
6:35.6
06:32.1
15848
10:13.84
17:12.5
12.94
10:30.44
17.38
3.52
17158
14:16.91
16647
13785
03:05.40
06:04.92
02:58.28
06:44.41
6:43.7
5:26.6
47:47.7
6:57.7
15955
17:29.9
3:54.38
03:56.54
47:30.9
13:51.18
13:00.8
06:21.2
7:15.6

347

492

491

541

520



GRACI CONCETTA
GRECO ARMANDO
GROSSO MATTIA
GUERRIERO EDOARDO
GUERRIERO EDOARDO
GUERRIERO EDOARDO
GUERRIERO EDOARDO
GUERRIERO EDOARDO
HAMMAMI Jasmine
HAMMAMI JASMINE
IUGA BIANCA

IUGA Eduard Alessandro
IUGA Eduard Alessandro
IUGA Eduard Alessandro
IUGA Eduard Alessandro
IUGA Eduard Alessandro
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LAPAGLIA LORENZO
LAPAGLIA LORENZO
LAPAGLIA LORENZO
LAPAGLIA LORENZO
LAPAGLIA LORENZO
LASSEN TINA

LASSEN TINA

LAURETTA MARTINO
LAURETTA MARTINO
LAURETTA MARTINO
LEGENA GIULIA

LEGENA SERGIO

LONGO ROCCO

LONGO ROCCO

LOTITO Camilla

Miglio
1lora
lora
60mt
200mt
200mt
100mt
200mt
60hs
60mt
lora
80mt
80mt
1000mt
80mt
1000mt

60hs pentathlon
lungo pentathlon
peso pentathlon
alto pentathlon
1000mt pentathlon

60hs

200mt

Disco
Giavellotto
Salto con I'asta
100mt
Salto in lungo
Salto in alto
1500mt
Decathlon
Pentathlon
80hs

Salto in alto
Asta

60mt

300mt

Peso kg 4.000
80mt
Salto in lungo
Miglio

Miglio

60mt
Salto in lungo
Salto triplo
Miglio

Miglio

lora
5000mt
80mt

Asti

Asti

Asti

Bra indoor
Boissano
Torino
Asti

Asti
Gravellona
Bra

Asti
Boissano
Vercelli
Vercelli
Giaveno
Giaveno
Ancona
Ancona
Ancona
Ancona
Ancona
Ancona
Ancona
Boissano
Boissano
Legnano
Legnano
Torino
Beinasco
Beinasco
Campi Bisenzio
Boissano
Asti

Asti
Donnas
Bra indoor
Vercelli
Vercelli
Giaveno
Giaveno
Novi

Asti

Bra indoor
Asti

Asti

Novi

Novi

Asti
Beinasco
Boissano

05/10/2023
25/03/2023
25/03/2023
28/01/2023
01/04/2023
07/05/2023
09/09/2023
09/09/2023
10/06/2023
14/05/2023
25/03/2023
01/04/2023
27/05/2023
27/05/2023
23/09/2923
23/09/2923
09/03/2023
09/03/2023
09/03/2023
09/03/2023
09/03/2023
10/03/2023
11/03/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
07/05/2023
13/05/2023
13/05/2023
27/05/2023
02/09/2023
09/09/2023
09/09/2023
16/09/2023
11/02/2023
27/05/2023
27/05/2023
23/09/2923
23/09/2923
22/09/2923
05/10/2023
28/01/2023
09/09/2023
09/09/2023
22/09/2923
22/09/2923
25/03/2023
14/05/2023
01/04/2023

07:06.8
12971
15534

7.66
24.50
23.99
12.00
24.43
13.41
10.51

13348
12.36
12.88
03:41.69
12.00
03:34.86
11.86

3.76

7.54

1.15

04:38.38
11.97
33.49
11,88
15,56

1.82
15,21

3.32

1.16

07:19.59
4634
2614
16.22

1.18

1.70

9.12
48.78

5.53
11.75

3.34

10:04.7

09:56.1

8.43

5.01

9.32

6:56.4
7.28.4
14408
19:19.37
11.78

415

700
666
536
580
481

863
824



LOTITO Camilla

LOTITO Camilla

LOTITO Camilla

LUPI LUCREZIA
MACCIO' LUIGI
MAGGIO MARIA
MAGGIO Maria
MAGGIO Maria
MAGGIO Maria
MAGGIO Maria
MAGGIO Maria
MANCONI ILARIA
MANCONI ILARIA
MANCONI ILARIA
MANCONI ILARIA
MANDIROLA Tommaso
MANDIROLA Tommaso
MANDIROLA Tommaso
MANDIROLA Tommaso
MANDIROLA Tommaso
MANDIROLA Tommaso
MARCHELLI Andrea
MARCHELLI Andrea
MARCHELLI Andrea
MAZZARELLO ANNALISA
MINOIA Alice

MINOIA Alice

MINOIA Alice

MIOTTI GIACOMO
MIRABELLI VALENTINA
MOGNI RICCARDO
MOGNI RICCARDO
MONTAGNER GIORGIA
MONTUORI MANUEL
MONTUORI MANUEL
MONTUORI MANUEL
MONTUORI MANUEL
MONTUORI MANUEL
MONTUORI MANUEL
ORLANDO MASSIMO
ORLANDO MASSIMO
OTTOBONI VALERIO
PASTORINO Nicolo'
PASTORINO NICOLO'
PAVESE CAMILLO
PAVESE CAMILLO
PERUZZO GIULIANA
PICOLLO Giulia
PICOLLO GIULIA
PINGARO Alessandro

Giavellotto gr400

80mt

Peso kg3.000
Miglio

Miglio

60mt

80mt

Disco kg 1.000

Martello kg 1.000

Peso kg3.000
Martello Kg3.000
100mt

100mt

Miglio

Miglio

300mt
Salto in lungo
Salto triplo
Salto in lungo
Salto trilpo
Miglio
10000mt
800mt

Miglio

Miglio

80mt

Marcia 3000mt
Marcia 3000mt
60mt

Miglio

lora

5000mt

Miglio

60mt

Peso kg 4

Martello kg 4.000
Giavellotto gr600

Peso kg 4.000
Martello K.4,000
Miglio

Miglio

lora

1000mt
1000mt
Miglio

Miglio

Miglio

Vortex
Vortex

80mt

Vercelli
Giaveno
Giaveno
Novi

Novi

Bra indoor
Boissano
Vercelli
Vercelli
Giaveno
Giaveno
Voghera
Chivasso
Novi

Asti
Boissano
Vercelli
Vercelli
Giaveno
Giaveno
Asti

Asti
Alessandria
Novi

Novi
Boissano
Vercelli
Giaveno
Bra indoor
Novi

Asti

Novi

Novi

Bra indoor
Boissano
Vercelli
Vercelli
Giaveno
Giaveno
Novi

Asti

Asti
Gravellona
Bra

Novi

Asti

Novi
Gravellona
Bra
Boissano

27/05/2023
23/09/2923
23/09/2923
22/09/2923
22/09/2923
11/02/2023
01/04/2023
27/05/2023
27/05/2023
23/09/2923
23/09/2923
01/04/2023
01/07/2023
22/09/2923
05/10/2023
01/04/2023
27/05/2023
27/05/2023
23/09/2923
23/09/2923
05/10/2023
01/04/2023
15/04/2023
22/09/2923
22/09/2923
01/04/2023
27/05/2023
23/09/2923
28/01/2023
22/09/2923
25/03/2023
22/09/2923
22/09/2923
11/02/2023
01/04/2023
27/05/2023
27/05/2023
23/09/2923
23/09/2923
22/09/2923
05/10/2023
25/03/2023
10/06/2023
14/05/2023
22/09/2923
05/10/2023
22/09/2923
10/06/2023
14/05/2023
01/04/2023

9.98
12.29
6.44
6.08.0
6:42.3
10.20
12.97
11.11
18.18
6.39
22.18
16.48
16.55
7:55.4
07:59.5
47.85
3.84
8.98
4.10
9.70
05:36.5
45:07.8
02:40.09
6:04.6
7:58.4
12.27
23:01.56
21:.24.31
7.98
6:42.7
13739
21:14.5
8:16.9
8.28
9.38
20.74
34.02
9.78
25.32
6:46.1
06:48.8
17730
3:38.69
03:39.22
8:46.7
08:33.0
7:04.8
22.12
16.15
12.07

345

365



PLAZZA Rebecca
PLAZZA REBECCA
PLAZZA REBECCA
PLAZZA REBECCA
POGGI GIANFRANCO
PONTA ENRICO

PONTA ENRICO

PONTA ENRICO

PONTA ENRICO

PONTA ENRICO

PONTA Enrico Gabriele
RAME Arianna

RAME Arianna

RAME Arianna
REBORA CARLO
REBORA CARLO
REPETTO EMMA THI HUE
REPETTO TERESA
REPETTO TERESA
REPETTO TERESA
RISMONDO ANDREA
RISMONDO ANDREA
RISMONDO ANDREA
RI1ZZO CECILIA

RIZZO Cecilia Maria
RIZZO IRENE

RIZZO Irene

RIZZO Irene

RIZZO Irene

RIZZO Irene
ROMAGNOLLO STEFANO
ROMAGNOLLO Stefano
ROMAGNOLLO Stefano
ROMAGNOLLO Stefano
ROMANO ANNA
ROMANO Anna
ROMANO Anna
ROMANO Anna
ROSELLI GABRIELE
ROSELLI GABRIELE
ROSELLI GABRIELE
SABATO LUIGI
SCABBIO DIEGO
SCABBIO Diego
SCABBIO Diego
SCAGLIA Andrea Mario
SCAGLIA Chiara
SCAGLIA Chiara
SCAGLIA Chiara
SCAGLIA Chiara

Salto in alto
Salto in alto
Tetrathlon
Tetrathlon
lora

lora
5000mt
3000mt
5000mt
5000mt
10000mt
80mt
Giavellotto gr400
80mt

lora

Miglio

60mt
3000mt
1500mt
1lora

30 minuti
1500mt
Miglio

60mt

200mt

60mt

80mt

Peso kg 3.000
Peso kg3.000
Martello Kg3.000
lora
10000mt
3000mt
5000mt
60mt

80mt

80mt
1000mt
lora

800mt
5000mt
100mt

1lora
10000mt
5000mt
10000mt
80mt

300hs
Salto in lungo
300hs h76

Gravellona
Bra
Alessandria
Donnas
Asti

Asti
Genova
Alba

Asti

Novi

Asti
Boissano
Vercelli
Giaveno
Asti

Novi

Bra indoor
Ancona
Ancona
Asti

Asti

Asti

Novi

Bra indoor
Boissano
Bra indoor
Boissano
Vercelli
Giaveno
Giaveno
Asti

Asti
Cuneo
Novi

Bra indoor
Boissano
Vercelli
Vercelli
Asti
Alessandria
Novi

Asti

Asti

Asti

Asti

Asti
Boissano
Vercelli
Vercelli
Giaveno

10/06/2023
14/05/2023
17/06/2023
01/10/2023
25/03/2023
25/03/2023
14/07/2023
06/09/2023
09/09/2023
22/09/2923
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
27/05/2023
23/09/2923
25/03/2023
22/09/2923
28/01/2023
10/03/2023
11/03/2023
25/03/2023
01/04/2023
09/09/2023
22/09/2923
28/01/2023
01/04/2023
11/02/2023
01/04/2023
27/05/2023
23/09/2923
23/09/2923
25/03/2023
01/04/2023
17/06/2023
22/09/2923
11/02/2023
01/04/2023
27/05/2023
27/05/2023
25/03/2023
15/04/2023
22/09/2923
09/09/2023
25/03/2023
01/04/2023
09/09/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
27/05/2023
27/05/2023
23/09/2923

1.23
1.25
1633
1866
14412
17519
16:16.72
09:13.71
15:59.96
16:17.9
33:45.1
12.08
9.04
12.42
13929
6:04.1
10.31
11:47.62
05:35.78
13724
7863
04:51.96
5:08.9
9.24
29.84
12.00
15.15
5.05
4.50
13.44
16659
35:36.6
10:12.80
16:59.5
9.40
12.13
11.96
04:19.24
18069
02:04.57
15:25.9
17.20
16408
35:42.3
16:26.19
47:28.7
11.99
56.90
3.62
56.25

631

688

138

900



SCAGLIA GABRIELE
SCAGLIA GABRIELE
SCAGLIA GABRIELE
SCOTTO DI LUZIO ANTONIO
SEMINO Umberto
SUMMA MARIA

TANI ANDREA
TINELLI PAOLO
TINELLI PAOLO
TOFALO GIACOMO
TOMAGHELLI GIANNI
TRAVERSO Vittorio
TRAVERSO EDOARDO
TRAVERSO LUCIA
TRAVERSO Lucia
TRAVERSO MAURIZIO
TRAVERSO MAURIZIO
TRAVERSO MAURIZIO
TSYMBAL SVITLANA
TSYMBAL SVITLANA
TSYMBAL SVITLANA
TSYMBAL SVITLANA
TSYMBAL SVITLANA
TSYMBAL SVITLANA
TSYMBAL SVITLANA

30 minuti
1500mt
Miglio
Miglio
60mt
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
lora
Salto in alto
Miglio
60mt
200mt
lora
Miglio
Miglio
5000mt
800mt
1500mt
1500mt
800mt
3000mt
3000mt

Asti

Asti

Novi

Novi
Gravellona
Novi

Novi

Novi

Asti

Novi

Asti
Gravellona
Novi

Bra indoor
Boissano
Asti

Novi

Asti
Boissano
Cagliari
Cagliari
Cagliari
Cagliari
Santadi
Sassari

01/04/2023
09/09/2023
22/09/2923
22/09/2923
10/06/2023
22/09/2923
22/09/2923
22/09/2923
05/10/2023
22/09/2923
25/03/2023
10/06/2023
22/09/2923
28/01/2023
01/04/2023
25/03/2023
22/09/2923
05/10/2023
01/04/2023
30/04/2023
06/05/2023
13/05/2023
14/05/2023
28/05/2023
02/06/2023

6978
05:13.58
5:32.2
6:58.9
10.79
7:29.9
7:13.5
8:29.8
08:20.8
6:15.7
13209
1.15
6:01.0
9.22
30.85
14323
6:10.5
06:01.9
24:50.51
03:23.94
06:40.41
06:50.98
03:18.51
14:10.49
13:57.22

71

464



